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EUROPA

CuUpP

Audi Snowboard Series

Slopestyle

EC & Swiss Champs Slopestyle - Thursday 13.04.2023

Event Information

Jury:
Chief of Competition:
Technical Delegate:

Course Data:
CourseName:
Weather:

Results & Registration:
Responsible:

Contact:

Scoring System:
Registration:

FIS Men:
FIS Ladies:

EVENT SPONSOR

CO-SPONSOR

Q) sumvise

Paul LaFata
Martijn van Oostdik

Corvatsch Pro-Line
Cloudy

FEM Service
info@fem-service.ch
Jon Gudmundsson
Sebastian Knubel

6304
6305
EVENT SUPPORTER
RAIFFEISEN

MONS
ROYALE

RN

Judges:

Head Judge: Markus Betschart
JudgeA: Gilles Lation
JudgeB: AljosaKrivec
JudgeC: Marik Sladkarov
Contest Facts:

Format Qualifications &Finals: 2 runsbestcounts

SOUNDBOKS

OAKLEY

SWISS-SKI PARTNER

MAIN PARTNER

Q sumvise

PREMIUM PARTNER

RAIFFEISEN

helvetia &\

HBKW

swissskE
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301 9510438
202 9531486
203 9531194
109 9190570
305 9060016
107 9200131
208 9410072
316 9410076
105 9300738
304 9400106
103 9300861
318 9500128
216 9490238
206 9290314
201 9410044
326 9220175
112 9190555
101 9531213
307 9531302
106 9290315
303 9510488
120 9190469
308 9290402
310 9200161
212 9510483
205 9300723
117 9500137
317 9510537
221 9040292
124 9380019
314 9531517
327 9560220
121 9200185
210 9310011
209 9300969

EVENT SPONSOR

CO-SPONSOR

QO sumvise

FAMILY NAME

Huber
BULLOCK-WOMBLE
FitzSimons
Allemand
Desloover
Vicktor
Jamieson
Mazet Brown
Hamada
Vermaat
Yamada
Bosch
Salleras
Liviero
Collins
Tynan
Merken
Farrell
Coyne
Maffei
Denda
Pentecote
Framarin
Breu
Schitz
Tobita
Landmark
Hasler
Robertson-hahn
Stojak

Rice

Kuhar

Lotz
Milenkovic
Okajima

RAIFFEISEN

Nicolas
Fynn
Sean
Romain
Jules
Noah
Rocco
Txema
Kaito
Sam
Yuto
Anthon
Narcis
Nicola
Tiarn
Liam
Julien
Lyon
Jack
Alberto
Jeremy
Eliot
Leo
Moritz
Nicolas
Ruki
Jesper
Reef Matt
Joshua
Tino
Brian
Ozbe
Peter
Matija
Daia

EVENT SUPPORTER

FIRST NAME

[FACTION|

YEAR

1995
2005
2000
2006
2002
2001
2006
2006
1999
2005
2003
1996
2004
1999
1999
2004
2005
1998
2002
1995
2002
2002
2001
2003
2004
1999
1999
2008
2005
2000
2004
2004
2004
2001
2005

MONS
ROYALE

RN

Sul
USA
USA
FRA
BEL
GER
NZL
NZL
JPN
NED
JPN
RSA
ESP
ITA
NZL
GBR
FRA
NZL
USA
ITA
Sul
FRA
ITA
GER
Sul
JPN
SWE
Sul
AUS
CRO
USA
SLO
GER
SRB
JPN

LOCATION

Ménnedorf
USA
Hood River
FRA

NZL

NED
Niigata

ESP

Harpenden
FRA

Silvaplana

Lachen

Bolligen
AUS
Zagreb
farmington
SLO

GER

Aichi

OAKLEY

oneteam

US Snowboard team

Jwc

Jwc

Jwc

Hemel Hempstead Snow Centre

Jwc

scalpina

Iceripper

StltzpunktDavos
Jwc

ONE TEAMLLC.
Jwc

Jwc

ABC

STANCER

SOUNDBOKS

SWISS-SKI PARTNER

MAIN PARTNER

Q sumvise

Qualification

g
g

RUN1 RUN2
77.0 77.0
74.0 74.0
89.3 89.3
78.0 78.0
253 86.3
62.0 71.7
76.7 80.7
27.7 80.7
82.3 823
27.0 823
40.3  76.7
68.3 743
69.0 69.0
75.0 75.0
83.7 93.3
79.3 79.3
68.0 82.3
74.7 83.0
723 723
71.0 71.0
64.7 70.7
32.0 703
7.3 70.0
69.7 69.7
63.7 68.7
67.7 67.7
13.7 673
10.7 66.7
61.7 66.3
28.0 64.0
193 633
24.0 63.0
58.7 62.3
12.7 623
453 62.0
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PREMIUM PARTNER

RAIFFEISEN

BEST RUN1
770 87.7
740 75.7
89.3 827
780 123
86.3 70.3
7.7 233
80.7 30.3
80.7 40.7
823 453
82.3 35.0
76.7 17.0
743 27.7
69.0 6.3
75.0 21.7
93.3 203
793 8.7
823 50
83.0 DNS
72.3
71.0
70.7
70.3
70.0
69.7
68.7
67.7
67.3
66.7
66.3
64.0
63.3
63.0
62.3
62.3
62.0
helvetia &\

Finals
RUN2
19.7
85.0
41.0
75.7
18.3
64.7
60.3
56.3
39.0
23.7
31.7
23.0
22.7
16.0
15.3
12.3
DNS
DNS

HBKW

BEST
817.7
85.0
82.7
75.7
70.3
64.7
60.3
56.3
45.3
35.0
31.7
27.7
22.7
21.7
20.3
123

5.0

DNS

swissskE



35
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73

113
207
313
220
222
219
324
218
315
122
128
213
125
114
302
130
309
227
11
129
223
320
322
215
323
325
306
321
225
319
126
132
230
228
118
108
119
127
229

9060015
9400067
9190576
9190580
9510464
9060023
9531623
9150216
9050276
9510496
9190518
9700061
9190453
9420153
9301018
9250023
9700047
9301029
9300947
9510481
9510548
9060027
9190535
9220081
9510528
9531704
9190422
9510559
9560228
9290318
9060028
9510445
9531703
9510523
9400101
9500159
9200165
9510462
9220050

EVENT SPONSOR

CO-SPONSOR

QO sumvise

Frins

Wolf
MerimeeMantovani
Garandel
Capodiferro
Van Hoejj
Fox

Salac
Frischhut
Hafliger
Petit

Jozsa
Venderotte
Tveiten
Kimura
Kristjansson
Jaros
Kakimoto
Tsuji
Eckhardt
Winiger

van Tittelboom
Leleu

Smith
Schitz
Schwab
Valax
Saraiva
Sladic
Framarin
Peeters

Rizzi

Ellis
Broadbent
Poll
Almagvist
Strohmeyer
Baumann
Ironside

RAIFFEISEN

Joewen
Casper
Luca
Liam
Alessio
Dylan
Nick
Kristian
Lukas
Lars
Noé
Martin
Tom
Sindre
Kira
Marino
Samuel
Yua
Haruhi
Gregory
Jeronimo
Ward
Martin
Ethan
Raffael
Alex
Enzo
Leonardo
Aljaz
Loris
Elliott
Giovanni
Jack
Leon
Bart
William
Till
Moreno
Glen

EVENT SUPPORTER

[FACTION|

1998
2001
2006
2006
2004
2003
2004
2001
2003
2002
2004
2005
2001
1998
2004
2000
2001
2005
2003
2005
2007
2007
2004
2003
2007
2005
2000
2009
2007
1998
2008
2000
2005
2007
2002
2001
2002
2003
1999

MONS
ROYALE

RN

BEL
NED
FRA
FRA
Sul
BEL
USA
CZE
AUT
Sul
FRA
SVK
FRA
NOR
JPN
ISL
SVK
JPN
JPN
Sul
Sul
BEL
FRA
GBR
Sul
USA
FRA
Sul
SLO
ITA
BEL
Sul
USA
Sul
NED
SWE
AUT
Sul
GBR

FRA
FRA
Ménieres

Biiron
FRA
SVK

Okayama

Nara

Nara

Wollerau
EmmenLuzen

Chamonix

Lachen
Hudson

Safenwil
SLO

Lugaggia
Grand Haven
Zirich

Wildhaus
Unterhaching

OAKLEY

Jwc
Jwc
JwC

American Snowboard Training Center
StltzpunktDavos, Skiclub Bliron

Valloire
Jwc

MURASAKISPORTS

MURASAKISPORTS
Chukyo Univ
ICERIPPER

NLZ Engelberg

Chxsnowboard

Stuetzpunkt Davos

ZSSV Central Station
Jwc

WhitePillow Snowboard Team
American Snowboard Training Center
Iceripper

Team Xtreme

BASE

P/

EUROPA

CuUpP

SWISS-SKI PARTNER

MAIN PARTNER

Q sumvise

SOUNDBOKS
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29.7 62.0
60.0 60.0
59.0 59.0
18.0 57.7
48.7 57.3
40.7 57.0
57.0 57.0
55.0 55.0
53.3 533
523 523
51.7 517
50.7 50.7
48.7 48.7
18.7 48.0
47.7 47.7
46.7 46.7
12.0 46.0
43.7 437
43.3 433
43.0 43.0
42.7 427
42.0 42.0
13.7 35.7
343 343
16.0 32.7
31.0 31.0
30.0 30.0
16.0 29.7
10.7 29.0
28.0 28.0
253 253
20.0 20.0
11.0 14.0
8.0 133
12.0 12.0
9.0 DNS
3.3 7.3
5.0 DNS
5.0 5.0

PREMIUM PARTNER

RAIFFEISEN

62.0
60.0
59.0
57.7
57.3
57.0
57.0
55.0
53.3
523
51.7
50.7
48.7
48.0
417.7
46.7
46.0
43.7
43.3
43.0
42.7
42.0
35.7
343
32.7
31.0
30.0
29.7
29.0
28.0
25.3
20.0
14.0
133
12.0
9.0
7.3
5.0
5.0

helvetia &\

HBKW

swissski



115 9490214
226 1174975
224 9510477
311 9510531

Aragon
Lehwald
Koppenberg
Marchesi

JoseAntonio
Lasse

Luca

Luis

2000
1997
2001
2006

ESP
DEN
Sul
Sul

Scuol
DavosPlatz

Stltzpunkt Davos

ZA Y 43

EUROPA
CcupP
1 DNS
2 DNs
2 ONS
3 DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Qualification

0 ~No v b W =

N
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BIB FIs

402 9405050
413 1069925
416 9515168
404 9515207
418 9295171
420 9515205
410 9405059
408 9405053
405 9515223
411 9195196
412 9405062
419 9535686
403 9305455
401 9155115
414 9295192

415 1499974
406 9515216

EVENT SPONSOR

CO-SPONSOR

QO sumvise

FAMILY NAME

Peperkamp
Poppe

Burri

Mueller
Gennero
Danuser
LIESHOUT VAN
Van Vreden
Scheidegger
Silvestre

Van Griensven
Bensin

Morii
Volopichova
Pizzutto

Cornell
Salis

RAIFFEISEN

FIRST NAME

Melissa
Evy
Ariane
Lena
Emma
Mona
Sam
Romy
Yuna
Lucie
Demi
Breck
Kiara
Vanessa
Matilde

Nora
Andrina

EVENT SUPPORTER

YEAR

2004
2004
2000
2003
2002
2002
2006
2005
2006
2000
2006
2007
2006
2007
2003

2005
2005

MONS
ROYALE

RN

NATION

NED
BEL
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
NED
NED
Sul
FRA
NED
USA
JPN
CZE
ITA

ESP
Sul

LOCATION
NED

Eschenbach
Ennetbihl

FlimsWaldhaus
NED

Schindellegi

StJean deMaurienne
Dover, Vermont

Aichi
Prestice

ESP
Moosseedorf

OAKLEY

CLus

HEAT RUN1 RUN2

JweC 1 84.0 84.0
1 783 807

ScUrnerboden 1 733 777
Skiclub Schwyz 1 60.7 60.7
1 127 613

freestyleacademy laax 1 75.7 76.3
Shred Masters 1 57.0 64.7
Shred Masters 1 16.0 58.0
StltzpunktDavos 1 52.7 54.7
SCValloire 1 46.0 53.7
SHRED Masters 1 45.0 45.0
American Snowboard Training Center 1 15.7 43.0
callafactory 1 39.7 39.7
Czechsnowboarding 1 21.7 217
1 183 203

Jwc 1 DNS  DNS
NLZ Engelberg 1 DNS  DNS

SWISS-SKI PARTNER
MAIN PARTNER
PREMIUM PARTNER
SOUNDBOKS O Sunrise RAIFFEISEN

BEST RUN1
84.0 853
80.7 757
77.7 633
60.7 213
61.3 543
76.3 52.7
64.7 47.3
58.0 17.7
54.7
53.7
45.0
43.0
39.7
21.7
20.3

DNS
DNS

helvetia &\

Finals

RUN2
18.0
24.7
19.3
55.3
12.7
46.3
25.0
19.3

HBKW

BEST
85.3
75.7
63.3
55.3
54.3
52.7
47.3
19.3

swissskE



